deat
Insp_ir
gnit

FOUNDATION

o ; g
IrHrrr Zeaa s tavirvm Dlar oty %
CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

PRESENT

EVEREST 4. SUMMIT 2.0

BEYOND THE MOUNTAINS

YRR

7

JAMLING TENZING SHARAD KULKARNI SUNIL NATARAJ DR. MURAD LALA

™Y - ] St
TOOLIKA RANI DR. USHA HEGDE JYOTI RATRE RAMATHAKUR SANGEETA SINDHI PREMLATA AGRAWAL PRAKRITI VARSHNEY POORNA MALAVATH MEENU KALIRAMAN

In Association with

3 @]i ratio

Power Cybernace

1o build nation through educatior




TR == ==

10:00 Promo Video 00:10
10:10 Introduction of MC 00:02

10:12 Welcome Message by MC & Invite for Lamp Lighting 00:03

10:15 Lamp Lighting 00:05

10:20 Inaugural Prayers & Performance by Sumedha Sengupta 00:05

10:25 Welcome Message by Founder - Rajeev Gupta 00:05

10:30 MC Start the event and invite the first speaker 00:03

10:33 Talk by Speaker - Jamling Tenzing 00:13

10:46 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

10:49 Talk by Speaker - Dr. Murad Lala 00:13

11:02 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

11:05 Talk by Speaker - Kaamya 00:13

11:18 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

11:21 Talk by Speaker - S Karthikeyan 00:13

11:34 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

11:37 Talk by Speaker - Toolika Rani 00:13

11:50 Tea Break 00:30

12:20 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

12:23 Talk by Speaker - Dr Usha Hegde 00:13

12:36 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

12:39 Talk by Speaker - Sharad Kulkarni 00:13

12:52 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

12:55 Talk by Speaker - Hemant Gupta 00:13

13:08 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

13:11 Talk by Speaker - Debraj Dutta 00:13

13:24 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

13:27 Talk by Speaker - Sangeeta Sindhi 00:13

13:40 Lunch Break 01:00

14:40 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

14:43 Talk by Speaker - Prakriti Varshney 00:13

14:56 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

14:59 Talk by Speaker - Poorna 00:13

15:12 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

15:15 Talk by Speaker - Sunil Nataraj 00:13

15:28 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

15:31 Talk by Speaker - Jyoti Ratre 00:13

15:44 Introduction of Speaker 00:03 N

15:47 Talk by Speaker - Rama Thakur 00:13 ".‘"-"f' -
16:00 Tea Break 00:30 -
16:30 Introduction of Speaker 00:03 =
16:33 Talk by Speaker - Meenu Kaliraman 00:13
16:46 Introduction of Speaker 00:03 <
16:49 Talk by Speaker - Anand 00:13 e
17:02 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

17:05 Talk by Speaker - Manisha Waghmare 00:13

17:18 Introduction of Speaker 00:03

17:21 Talk by Speaker - Satyarup Siddhanta 00:13

17:34 Introduction of Artist 00:03

17:37 Musical Performance 00:15

17:52 Thank you by i3 Foundation 00:03

17:55 Event End

Note: Please take your seats by 9:45 AM

Start Time - 10:00 AM (Indian Standard Time) | End Time - 18:00 PM (Indian Standard Time)



